
2025 GCA SPRING SPORTS 
 

As of 4-14-25 Opponent Location MS Soccer Varsity Soccer MS Baseball Varsity Baseball Golf Dismissal Time Estimated Return Time 

Fri, March 7 Community Home    4:30    

Tues, March 11 Community Away   4:00   2:00 7:00 

Thur, March 13 Living Water Away    4:00  1:00 8:00 

Fri, March 14 Hilltop Home 4:00 5:30 4:00     

Mon, March 17 Wilmington Home  5:00      

Mon, March 17 New Life Home    4:30    

Tues, March 18 Wilson Home 4:00 5:30 4:30 6:30    

Mon, March 24 Community Home 4:00       

Tues, March 25 Pitt Home  4:00      

Tues, March 25 Teach Away    5:00  2:30 8:30 

Tues, March 25 Wilson Away     2:00 12:00 7:00 

Thur, March 27 Southside Home 4:00 5:30 4:30 6:00    

Fri, March 28 Faith Home  2:00      

Tues, April 8 Hilltop Away 3:30 5:30    12:45 10:30 

Tues, April 8 Bethel Away     2:00 12:15 7:00 

Thur, April 10 Community Away 4:00     2:00 6:30 

Fri, April 11 Bethel Away   4:00   2:00 6:30 

Fri, April 11 Scotland Home    4:30    

Mon, April 14 New Life Away    4:00  1:30 7:30 

Mon, April 14 Raleigh Home 4:00 5:15 4:30     

Tues, April 15 Wilmington Away     2:00 10:00 8:00 

Thur, April 17 Bethel Away    4:00  1:45 7:30 

Thur, April 17 Raleigh Away 4:00 5:15    1:30 9:30 

Thur, April 17 Raleigh Home   4:00     

Mon, April 21 Wilson Away 5:00 6:30 4:00 6:00 3:00 2:00 & 3:30 8:00 & 10:00 

Thur, April 24 DASH Away 4:00  5:00   2:00 8:00 

Thur, April 24 Liberty-Richlands Away  4:00  4:00  1:15 8:00 

Mon, April 28 Teach Home   4:00 6:00    

Mon, April 28 Living Water Away  4:00    1:30 8:00 

Tues, April 29 Southside Away 4:00 5:30 4:00 6:00  1:15 & 2:45 8:00 & 10:00 

Fri, May 2 District Playoffs TBD  TBA  TBA    

Tues, May 6 State Playoffs TBD  TBA  TBA    

Tues, May 6 State Meet TBD     TBA TBA TBA 

Fri, May 9 State Tournament Wilson  TBA  TBA    

Sat, May 10 State Tournament Wilson  TBA  TBA    
 

 


